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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18158  100.00% 129.01-130 171 0.94% 3881 21.37% 14448 79.57%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 18158  100.00% 128.01-129 190 1.05% 4071 22.42% 14277 78.63%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 18157 99.99% 127.01-128 197 1.08% 4268 23.50% 14087 77.58%
176.01-177 6 0.03% 9 0.05% 18155 99.98% 126.01-127 171 0.94% 4439 24.45% 13890 76.50%
175.01-176 4 0.02% 13 0.07% 18149 99.95% 125.01-126 176 0.97% 4615 25.42% 13719 75.55%
174.01-175 5 0.03% 18 0.10% 18145 99.93% 124.01-125 194 1.07% 4809 26.48% 13543 74.58%
173.01-174 4 0.02% 22 0.12% 18140 99.90% 123.01-124 182 1.00% 4991 27.49% 13349 73.52%
172.01-173 3 0.02% 25 0.14% 18136 99.88% 122.01-123 187 1.03% 5178 28.52% 13167 72.51%
171.01-172 6 0.03% 31 0.17% 18133 99.86% 121.01-122 191 1.05% 5369 29.57% 12980 71.48%
170.01-171 12 0.07% 43 0.24% 18127 99.83% 120.01-121 195 1.07% 5564 30.64% 12789 70.43%
169.01-170 14 0.08% 57 0.31% 18115 99.76%  119.01-120 216 1.19% 5780 31.83% 12594 69.36 %
168.01 - 169 16 0.09% 73 0.40% 18101 99.69%  118.01-119 192 1.06% 5972 32.89% 12378 68.17%
167.01- 168 19 0.10% 92 0.51% 18085 99.60% 117.01-118 208 1.15% 6180 34.03% 12186 67.11%
166.01 - 167 27 0.15% 119 0.66% 18066 99.49%  116.01-117 212 1.17% 6392 35.20% 11978 65.97%
165.01 - 166 19 0.10% 138 0.76% 18039 99.34% 115.01- 116 186 1.02% 6578 36.23% 11766 64.80%
164.01 - 165 29 0.16% 167 0.92% 18020 99.24% 114.01-115 208 1.15% 6786 37.37% 11580 63.77%
163.01 - 164 35 0.19% 202 1.11% 17991 99.08%  113.01-114 202 1.11% 6988 38.48% 11372 62.63%
162.01- 163 28 0.15% 230 1.27% 17956 98.89%  112.01-113 209 1.15% 7197 39.64% 11170 61.52%
161.01 - 162 38 0.21% 268 1.48% 17928 98.73% 111.01-112 229 1.26% 7426 40.90% 10961 60.36%
160.01 - 161 56 0.31% 324 1.78% 17890 98.52% 110.01-111 214 1.18% 7640 42.08% 10732 59.10%
159.01 - 160 40 0.22% 364 2.00% 17834 98.22% 109.01-110 243 1.34% 7883 43.41% 10518 57.92%
158.01 - 159 58 0.32% 422 2.32% 17794 98.00% 108.01-109 209 1.15% 8092 44.56% 10275 56.59%
157.01 - 158 62 0.34% 484 267% 17736 97.68% 107.01-108 198 1.09% 8290 45.65% 10066 55.44%
156.01 - 157 63 0.35% 547 3.01% 17674 97.33% 106.01-107 220 1.21% 8510 46.87% 9868 54.35%
155.01 - 156 51 0.28% 598 3.29% 17611 96.99% 105.01 - 106 206 1.13% 8716 48.00% 9648 53.13%
154.01- 155 71 0.39% 669 3.68% 17560 96.71% 104.01-105 188 1.04% 8904 49.04% 9442 52.00%
153.01 - 154 73 0.40% 742 4.09% 17489 96.32% 103.01 - 104 216 1.19% 9120 50.23% 9254 50.96 %
152.01- 153 72 0.40% 814 4.48% 17416 95.91% 102.01-103 225 1.24% 9345 51.46% 9038 49.77%
151.01 - 152 84 0.46% 898 4.95% 17344 95.52% 101.01-102 211 1.16% 9556 52.63% 8813 48.54%
150.01 - 151 84 0.46% 982 541% 17260 95.05% 100.01-101 203 1.12% 9759 53.74% 8602 47.37%
149.01 - 150 90 0.50% 1072 590% 17176 94.59%  99.01-100 196 1.08% 9955 54.82% 8399 46.26%
148.01 - 149 95 0.52% 1167 6.43% 17086 94.10%  98.01-99 209 1.15% 10164 55.98% 8203 45.18%
147.01- 148 105 0.58% 1272 7.01% 16991 93.57%  97.01-98 218 1.20% 10382 57.18% 7994 44.02%
146.01 - 147 99 0.55% 1371 7.55% 16886 92.99%  96.01-97 228 1.26% 10610 58.43% 7776 42.82%
145.01 - 146 113 0.62% 1484 8.17% 16787 92.45%  95.01-96 208 1.15% 10818 59.58% 7548 41.57%
144.01 - 145 134 0.74% 1618 8.91% 16674 91.83%  94.01-95 207 1.14% 11025 60.72% 7340 40.42%
143.01 - 144 114 0.63% 1732 9.54% 16540 91.09%  93.01-9%4 215 1.18% 11240 61.90% 7133 39.28%

142.01- 143 125 0.69% 1857 10.23% 16426 90.46%  92.01-93 210 1.16% 11450 63.06% 6918 38.10%
141.01-142 144 0.79% 2001 11.02% 16301 89.77%  91.01-92 185 1.02% 11635 64.08% 6708 36.94%
140.01 - 141 145 0.80% 2146 11.82% 16157 88.98%  90.01-91 218 1.20% 11853 65.28% 6523 35.92%
139.01 - 140 141 0.78% 2287 12.59% 16012 88.18%  89.01-90 199 1.10% 12052 66.37% 6305 34.72%
138.01- 139 151 0.83% 2438 13.43% 15871 87.41%  88.01-89 237 1.31% 12289 67.68% 6106 33.63%
137.01-138 142 0.78% 2580 14.21% 15720 86.57%  87.01-88 213 1.17% 12502 68.85% 5869 32.32%
136.01 - 137 147 0.81% 2727 15.02% 15578 85.79%  86.01-87 187 1.03% 12689 69.88% 5656 31.15%
135.01- 136 178 0.98% 2905 16.00% 15431 84.98%  85.01-86 183 1.01% 12872 70.89% 5469 30.12%
134.01-135 178 0.98% 3083 16.98% 15253 84.00%  84.01-85 189 1.04% 13061 71.93% 5286 29.11%
133.01-134 148 0.82% 3231 17.79% 15075 83.02%  83.01-84 215 1.18% 13276 73.11% 5097 28.07%
132.01-133 177 0.97% 3408 18.77% 14927 82.21%  82.01-83 187 1.03% 13463 74.14% 4882 26.89%
131.01-132 158 0.87% 3566 19.64% 14750 81.23%  81.01-82 181 1.00% 13644 75.14% 4695 25.86%
130.01- 131 144 0.79% 3710 20.43% 14592 80.36%  80.01-81 196 1.08% 13840 76.22% 4514 24.86%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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151 0.83%
163 0.90%
152 0.84%
163 0.90%
162 0.89%
145 0.80%
144 0.79%
127 0.70%
144 0.79%
123 0.68%
119 0.66%
120 0.66%
120 0.66%
105 0.58%
119 0.66%
109 0.60%
92 0.51%
92 0.51%
43 0.24%
60 0.33%
86 0.47%
59 0.32%
69 0.38%
61 0.34%
51 0.28%
56 0.31%
55 0.30%
49 0.27%
46 0.25%
44 0.24%
32 0.18%
48 0.26%
39 0.21%
30 0.17%
42 0.23%
23 0.13%
31 0.17%
22 0.12%
38 0.21%
24 0.13%
24 0.13%
26 0.14%
24 0.13%
27 0.15%
36 0.20%

14 0.08%
30 0.17%
20 0.11%
23 0.13%
35 0.19%
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13991 77.05%
14154 77.95%
14306 78.79%
14469 79.68%
14631 80.58%
14776 81.37%
14920 82.17%
15047 82.87%
15191 83.66%
15314 84.34%
15433 84.99%
15553 85.65%
15673 86.31%
15778 86.89%
15897 87.55%
16006 88.15%
16098 88.66%
16190 89.16%
16233 89.40%
16293 89.73%
16379 90.20%
16438 90.53%
16507 90.91%
16568 91.24%
16619 91.52%
16675 91.83%
16730 92.14%
16779 92.41%
16825 92.66%
16869 92.90%
16901 93.08%
16949 93.34%
16988 93.56%
17018 93.72%
17060 93.95%
17083 94.08%
17114 94.25%
17136 94.37%
17174 94.58%
17198 94.71%
17222 94.85%
17248 94.99%
17272 95.12%
17299 95.27%
17335 95.47%
17349 95.54%
17379 95.71%
17399 95.82%
17422 95.95%
17457 96.14%
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4318 23.78%
4167 22.95%
4004 22.05%
3852 21.21%
3689 20.32%
3527 19.42%
3382 18.63%
3238 17.83%
3111 17.13%
2967 16.34%
2844 15.66 %
2725 15.01%
2605 14.35%
2485 13.69%
2380 13.11%
2261 12.45%
2152 11.85%
2060 11.34%
1968 10.84%
1925 10.60%
1865 10.27%
1779 9.80%
1720 9.47%
1651 9.09%
1590 8.76%
1539 8.48%
1483 8.17%
1428 7.86%
1379 7.59%
1333 7.34%
1289 7.10%
1257 6.92%
1209 6.66%
1170 6.44%
1140 6.28%
1098 6.05%
1075 5.92%
1044 5.75%
1022 5.63%
984 5.42%
960 5.29%
936 5.15%
910 5.01%
886 4.88%
859 4.73%
823 4.53%
809 4.46%
779 4.29%
759 4.18%
736 4.05%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
9 0.05%
22 0.12%
1 0.06%
21 0.12%
25 0.14%
10 0.06%
28 0.15%
15 0.08%
27 0.15%
39 0.21%
22 0.12%
33 0.18%
15 0.08%
42 0.23%
38 0.21%
15 0.08%
40 0.22%
28 0.15%
36 0.20%
45 0.25%
20 0.1%
39 0.21%
10 0.06%
25 0.14%
13 0.07%
5 0.03%
15 0.08%
4 0.02%
4 0.02%
45 0.25%
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17466 96.19%
17488 96.31%
17499 96.37%
17520 96.49%
17545 96.62%
17555 96.68%
17583 96.83%
17598 96.92%
17625 97.06%
17664 97.28%
17686 97.40%
17719 97.58%
17734 97.66%
17776 97.90%
17814 98.11%
17829 98.19%
17869 98.41%
17897 98.56%
17933 98.76%
17978 99.01%
17998 99.12%
18037 99.33%
18047 99.39%
18072 99.53%
18085 99.60%
18090 99.63%
18105 99.71%
18109 99.73%
18113 99.75%
18158  100.00%
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701 3.86%
692 3.81%
670 3.69%
659 3.63%
638 3.51%
613 3.38%
603 3.32%
575 3.17%
560 3.08%
533 2.94%
494 2.72%
472 2.60%
439 2.42%
424 2.34%
382 2.10%
344 1.89%
329 1.81%
289 1.59%
261 1.44%
225 1.24%
180 0.99%
160 0.88%
121 0.67%
M 0.61%
86 0.47%
73 0.40%
68 0.37%
53 0.29%
49 0.27%
45 0.25%



